	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CD214C-T10ALF
	CD214C-T10ALF (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            CD214C-T10ALF
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 10VWM SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.24700 (This price is for reference only)
		 CD214C-T10ALF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CD214C-T10ALF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
21591079 Schroff  ADVANCEDTCA ATCA AIR BAFFLE
2792484 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING PCB INSERTION
7750T Serpac  PANEL KIT TOP FOR SE720 CASE
EP3048 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL STEEL 28.2X46.2" WHT
RB33-1TC1BG Serpac  BOX POLY 3.23X3.15X2.17" GRY/CLR
NBF-32402 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PBT 5.11X3.93X2.75" GRY
PN-1336 Bud Industries  BOX POLY 4.72X4.72X2.36" GRY
C3R12126SC Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12X10X6" GREY
1591HFSBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 6.52X2.78X1.14" BLACK
483 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE BRASS .250"DIA 8/32THR
73-656 Tripp Lite  CABLE PS2 MOUSE PORT TO DB9
3UHD7210118FTC Hammond Manufacturing  ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE
1MD26-3560-00C-200 3M  CABLE POCL SDR MDR 200CM GRAY
H7VWH-1510G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMU15H/AE15G/HFU15H
04-011.8-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 11.8 INCH
0152660950 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 127 TYPED 25POS
0982660059 Molex Inc  CBL 6POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 5"
0152660304 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPED 28POS
H3BBG-10108-A8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048A/H1505TR 8"
1899C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 16AWG 2COND 100'
M33576 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 16AWG SLT 500'
M2404 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 28AWG SLT 1000'
3132-18-1-0500-007-1-TS CNC Tech  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG GREEN 500'
333027-000 TE Connectivity  CBL 1COND 22AWG 600V WHITE SHLD
1736990000 Weidmuller  LOCKNUT SKMU M16 MS
UIT70FV4IW Panduit Corp  ULTIMATE ID VERTICAL SLOPED
IUGNF6-33497-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 32VDC
0TLS001.TXLS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A TLECOM 1A 170VDC PC MN
2206003.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 300V FA PT 2AG 3A
37000800000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 80MA 250VAC RADIAL FAST
0277.062V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 125V .062A PICO AXIAL
SMAJ18CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMA
SMCG36CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMC
5KP48A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC P600
MA5KP75CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC DO204AR
MXRT100KP78CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 153VC CASE5A
SMCJ58HE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58VWM 103VC SMC
P1602AB Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR SURGE SUP M. TO220 65V
V150ZT4 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 135V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	CD214C-T10ALF  keywords
	    	CD214C-T10ALF
	CD214C-T10ALF  Bourns Inc.
	CD214C-T10ALF  pdf
	CD214C-T10ALF  datasheet
	CD214C-T10ALF  price
	CD214C-T10ALF  distributor
	electronic components CD214C-T10ALF
	CD214C-T10ALF  Circuit Protection
	CD214C-T10ALF  TVS - Diodes
	CD214C-T10ALF  TVS DIODE 10VWM SMD
	CD214C-T10ALF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .